ET BLACK MODULE
polycrystalline
IEC 61215 Ed.2
IEC 61730
CONFORMS TO ANSI/UL STD 1703
CERTIFIED TO ULC/CSA STD ORDC1703
4000322
Features
ET-P654215B    215W
ET-P654210B    210W
ET-P654205B    205W
ET-P654200B    200W
ET-P654195B    195W
ET-P654190B    190W
Aesthetically appealing for residential and
commercial systems with black backsheet and
frame
High module conversion efficiency, through